
LOTS 33 & 40, CEDAR SPRING SHORE
EX THAT PART OF LOT 33 DESC AS F
AT NE COR LOT 33, RUN S ALONG E 

PETERSON GARY/PETERSON MELISSA
538 SW BLUFF DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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MARK & JEANINE WESTOV
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ZACHARY D & NICHOLA
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000054441 Generator 11/10/2025

000050567 Roof Replacement 18,984 08/16/2024

13100 PUMP/UTPOL 30 09/24/1997

13068 M H 125 09/16/1997

2022HX Base Yr

538 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0808 02 2,696 141.8400 113.47 305,915 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MH PILING  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1838

BAS 1,838 100 1,838 83,423

FEP 264 85 224 10,167

FSP 132 40 53 2,406

FST 64 55 35 1,588

UCP 1,838 20 368 16,703

UOP 228 25 57 2,587

UOP 483 25 121 5,492

4,847 2,696 122,366

UOP= N4 W25 S36 E4 N32 E21$ BAS= W21 S32 FST= W8 S8 E8 N8$ S8
E23 UOP= E23 N9 E15 N35 W4 S31 W34 S13$ N13 E34 N27 W36$ FSP=
E12 FEP= E24 N11 W24 S11$ N11 W12 S11$ PTR= N30 UCP=  N13 E34
N27 W57 S40 E23$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 2008 2008 3 40 1,114

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 600

5 0100 ELEV.PASS 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 20,000

29,914

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.85 750.00 637.50 63,750

2 0020 C VAC/WATER 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.85 750.00 637.50 31,875


